Ch. 7 1995 LAWS OF MARYLAND
Patuxent Institution

Director

Inmate Grievance Office

Executive Director

Fire Prevention Commission and Fire Marshal

State Fire Marshal

Maryland Commission on Correctional Standards

Executive III

Division of Pretrial and Detention Services

Commissioner

Deputy Commissioner
Warden

Warden

PUBLIC EDUCATION

State Department of Education — Headquarters

State Superintendent of Schools
Deputy State Superintendent of Schools
Assistant State Superintendent
Assistant State Superintendent
Assistant State Superintendent
Assistant State Superintendent
Assistant State Superintendent
Assistant State Superintendent
Assistant State Superintendent
Assistant State Superintendent
Assistant State Superintendent
Assistant State Superintendent
Assistant State Superintendent
Principal Counsel

Director of Division

Vocational Rehabilitation Director 1
Vocational Rehabilitation Director III
Vocational Rehabilitation Director.II1
Director of Division
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80,754 |
| 63,360

73,903

57,982

86,199
73,903
70,481
68,428

108,585
83,687
76,119
73,903
73,903
73,903
73,903
73,903
71,749
69,660
67,631
65,660
65,660
70,481
68,428
68,428
66,436
62,622
60,798




