1995 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Patuxent Institution

Director	5	7	80,754
Inmate Grievance Office			
Executive Director	3	. 4	63,360
Fire Prevention Commission and F	ire Marsha	l	
State Fire Marshal	5	4	73,903
		_	. '
Maryland Commission on Correction	nal Standar	ds	
Executive III	3	1	57,982
Division of Pretrial and Detentio	n Services		
Commissioner	7	4	86,199
Deputy Commissioner	5	4	73,903
Warden	4	5	70,481
Warden	4	4	68,428
PUBLIC EDUCATION	Ī		•
State Department of Education - H	Ieadquartei	rs .	•
State Superintendent of Schools	10	4	108,585
Deputy State Superintendent of Schools	7	3	83,687
Assistant State Superintendent	5	5	76,119
Assistant State Superintendent	5	4	73,903
Assistant State Superintendent	5	4	73,903
Assistant State Superintendent	5	4	73,903
Assistant State Superintendent	5	4	73,903
Assistant State Superintendent	5	4	73,903
Assistant State Superintendent	5	3	71,749
Assistant State Superintendent	5	2	69,660
Assistant State Superintendent	5	1	67,631
Assistant State Superintendent	5	В	65,660
Assistant State Superintendent	5	В	65,660
Principal Counsel	4	5	70,481
Director of Division	4	4	68,428
Vocational Rehabilitation Director III	4	4	68,428
Vocational Rehabilitation Director III	4	3	66,436
Vocational Rehabilitation Director III	4	1	62,622
Director of Division	4	В	60,798